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Urban wastes: 
Civil sludges: 
Biomass: 
Gross electric power :
Heat utilization: 

80.000 t/y
40.000 t/y
40.000 t/y 
7.0 MWe
400.000 GJ/y

Author:  Andrea Moriconi 

Biomass pyrolysis
for electric energy production:

Integrated solutions

 Integrated Pyrolysis Solution

Production data and energy efficiency
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